VUID
1024525469
1024525476
1190729017
1024518144
1206171144
1024590551
1024590579
1065158396
2164992789
1024534102
1024533863
1024554129
1024573037
1213136503
2140474889
1024521946
1024521979
1052610376
1024517621
1145511448
1024654466
1024659831
1209747313
1024529210
1024743892
1024521142
1024529805
1024525858
1024605852
1024521208
1024668474
1024678780
1024533973
1171192667
1024530937
1024621196
1024591290
2136608567
1143971613
1024593147
2163892851
2178771263
2153976390
1024532310
1024683051
1024525623
1024526941
1024613275
1022269504
1031826729

CITY OF FLORESVILLE
Name
ALFARO, TED MILLS
ALFARO, VIRGINIA
ANDERSON, MEGAN KRYSTAL
BARRERA, MELISSA Q
CALDERON, ORALIA
CANTU, FRANK
CANTU, MARY MONTEZ
CASTILLO, SHERRY MARTINEZ
CASTILLO, TORI D
CASTRO, ADELFA LUNA
CASTRO, RUBEN
GARCIA, PATRICIA AREVALOS
GARZA, JIMMY
GIL, ANNABEL MARIE
GOMEZ, AMBER REY
GONZALES, ALICE CASTRO
GONZALES, GEORGE PENA
GUERRERO, JOHN WILLIAM
HERRERA, BOBBY RAY
HERRERA, CASSANDRA NICOLE
IBARRA, FELICITAS MARTINEZ
IDRACH, ROY S
JIMENEZ, JADE
JIMENEZ, SYLVIA LEAL
MARTINEZ, AIMEE LEE
MARTINEZ, BENNY RAY
MARTINEZ, CARLOS
MARTINEZ, EVA SILVA
MARTINEZ, ISABEL
MARTINEZ, JOHNNY PENA
MARTINEZ, JOSE JESUS
MARTINEZ, MARIA G
MARTINEZ, OFELIA CORDOVA
MARTINEZ, ROSEMARY
MARTINEZ, SANDRA HERNANDEZ
MATA, JOSE
MEDINA, ADOLPH SILVA
MEDINA, ARMANDO
MEDINA, DEBORAH ALYCIA
MEDINA, ELOISE MORALES
MEDINA, JARON PAUL
MEDINA, VICTORIA LACE
MERTEN, DYLAN MICHAEL
MERTEN, RENEE LYNN
MOCZYGEMBA, ROGER DALE
MONTOYA, YOLANDA RAMOS
MORALES, SILVIA SERVANTEZ
MORONES, JO ANN
MORONES, MARIO
MUNOZ, AMELIA CUMPIAN

Date
4/24/2023 8:05
4/24/2023 8:03
4/24/2023 8:03
4/24/2023 16:42
4/24/2023 12:39
4/24/2023 10:50
4/24/2023 10:41
4/24/2023 10:55
4/24/2023 16:28
4/24/2023 13:56
4/24/2023 13:56
4/24/2023 14:00
4/24/2023 15:40
4/24/2023 12:36
4/24/2023 13:12
4/24/2023 10:22
4/24/2023 10:22
4/24/2023 11:44
4/24/2023 16:38
4/24/2023 10:03
4/24/2023 8:38
4/24/2023 11:49
4/24/2023 16:56
4/24/2023 10:31
4/24/2023 9:54
4/24/2023 9:08
4/24/2023 12:38
4/24/2023 9:08
4/24/2023 10:33
4/24/2023 10:34
4/24/2023 9:06
4/24/2023 9:06
4/24/2023 11:27
4/24/2023 10:34
4/24/2023 12:38
4/24/2023 11:04
4/24/2023 13:44
4/24/2023 16:12
4/24/2023 16:12
4/24/2023 8:58
4/24/2023 16:53
4/24/2023 14:03
4/24/2023 11:40
4/24/2023 10:16
4/24/2023 11:01
4/24/2023 13:11
4/24/2023 15:13
4/24/2023 14:22
4/24/2023 13:53
4/24/2023 13:22



1024678779
1024520966
1024520881
1024516688
1165108902
1024525610
1024526496
1024526408
2149511436
2147976833
1024532436
2193476612
2194744225
1024637635
1024520810
1071509062
2130983317
1024533624
2184191964
1024520899
1019458057
1024742029
1024534125
1190728971
1187357816
1024527968
1154468048
1024525363
1024520765
1024532064
1070889809
1024681285
1024520945
1024644335
1200453046
1145567221
1031826389
1024588290
1024595029
1024588453

1156403519
2136843890
2136843900
1024674102
1174967800
1024672721
2170753525
1024640635
2021962321

NEAVES, MATILDE ARRIAGA
OROSCO, ROSARIO MARIA
ORTIZ, GLORIANA
ORTIZ, THOMAS PERALES
ORTIZ, VIRGINIA ANN
PAIRETT, SYLVIA LONGORIA
PENA, DEBORAH TRAVIESO
PENA, RONNIE
PEREZ, BLANCA LAUREN
PEREZ, JOHN P
PEREZ, RUBEN ESQUIVEL
PERKINS, JASON
PERKINS, JENNIFER H
RAMOS, RUDOLPHO G
REED, BONNA JACKSON
REYNA BARRERA, DIANA C
RIOS, ELVAC
RODRIGUEZ, APRIL ELIZABETH
RODRIGUEZ, ERICA ESCOBEDO
RODRIGUEZ, JOHNNY RAY
RODRIGUEZ, RICARDO ORLANDO
SALDANA, CARMEN ROCHA
SANCHEZ, ANNETTE
SCEE, ANGELA
SCEE, DONALD KEVIN
SERNA, MAGDALENA XIMENEZ
SWEENEY, ROSANNE G
TEJADA, DANIEL MUNIZ
TEJADA, MARGARET ARANDA
TORRES, ELIAS
TORRES, MARYLOU BARRERA
TREVINO, JOE RAYMOND
VASQUEZ, IGNACIO LUIS
VASQUEZ, ORALIA
VIDAL, RENE
VIDAL, SAMANTHA LONI
WILLIAMS, FRED MICHAEL
XIMENEZ, GLORIA PEREZ
XIMENEZ, JOHNNY MURILLO
XIMENEZ, JULIA ALONZO

LA VERNIA ISD
AUSTIN, MEGHAN DIANA
BENDELE, BRANDON MICHAEL
BENDELE, KAMI NICOLE
BILICEK, MARY JO
BLALOCK, ALLISON LEIGH
BOOS, SHERI LEE
BROGDEN, STUART LEE
BURNS, ANN DEPTAWA
CARNES, EMILY MICHELLE

4/24/2023 9:06
4/24/2023 11:30
4/24/2023 10:41
4/24/2023 9:25
4/24/2023 12:21
4/24/2023 14:32
4/24/2023 13:35
4/24/2023 16:13
4/24/2023 16:28
4/24/2023 15:04
4/24/2023 11:29
4/24/2023 13:19
4/24/2023 13:19
4/24/2023 16:33
4/24/2023 8:07
4/24/2023 12:58
4/24/2023 15:41
4/24/2023 14:14
4/24/2023 15:26
4/24/2023 14:14
4/24/2023 15:25
4/24/2023 12:51
4/24/2023 11:22
4/24/2023 8:02
4/24/2023 8:02
4/24/2023 9:15
4/24/2023 13:10
4/24/2023 11:56
4/24/2023 11:56
4/24/2023 15:48
4/24/2023 15:47
4/24/2023 15:42
4/24/2023 8:20
4/24/2023 16:35
4/24/2023 15:08
4/24/2023 11:29
4/24/2023 13:22
4/24/2023 12:02
4/24/2023 15:15
4/24/2023 16:35

4/24/2023 14:49
4/24/2023 12:19
4/24/2023 12:17
4/24/2023 11:27
4/24/2023 15:49
4/24/2023 15:09
4/24/2023 12:51
4/24/2023 8:44
4/24/2023 8:54

EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV



1024561708
1177937649
1071845648
2126989653
1162593665
1069799994
1148765774
1019064249
1024628494
1024628500
1218384171
1125347307
1163062647
1178910105
1024638452
1024652505
1217566428
1024633806
1190926947
1190534538
1059987049
1018989732
1074012431
1067944192
1024573689
1024562105
1013193407
1101695395
1153734729
1064986438
1194238389
1058087948
2185606212
1057928955
1052633518
1182841873
1186270080
1057959024
1024737021
1024600699
1031493443
1024741134
1024568918
1024565963
1155975631
1024565971
1024627549
1024636217
1024625895
1024625905
1024615682
1024615695

CICHERSKI, ROSELEE
CIOMPERLIK, CLINTON ANTHONY
CLARKE, JANA LYNNETTE
CONE, FREEMAN HENSLEY
CONE, KAREN DENISE
COULTER, MICHAEL
DELAFUENTE, REBECA G
DYLLA, MELISSA MICHELE
EBNER, PATRICIA SMITH
EBNER, ROBERT MICHAEL
EDDINGS, BLAKE MICHAEL
EDDINGS, TERRI LEE
EDDLEMON, KEVIN MICHEAL
EMERSON, NANCY LEE
ERNST, CARMEN JULIA
ERNST, RICHARD ALAN
EVANS, ZANE ALEXANDER
FIELDER, CYNTHIA ANN
FOWLER, BRANNON VAN
FOWLER, MARY ANN HOLSCHER
FRAZIER, REGINA SWICKHEIMER
FRIESENHAHN, RACHEL SCHNUR
FULLER, SHANNON KATHLEEN
GARCIA, GONZALO GUILLERMO
GAULKE, GRADY WALTER
GAULKE, MARY MONICA
GUPTON, JAMES EUGENE
HAGE, SAIDA MARISOL
HALLIBURTON, CHARISSA DAIL
HALLIBURTON, WESTON COLT
HANZ, RICHARD C
HANZ, STEPHANIE EDMONDSON
HARPER, RILEY CARLTON
HARRIS, CONSUELO RAMIREZ
HARRIS, DONALD LEWIS
HAWBLITZ, CATHY LYNNE
HAWBLITZ, DAVID LEE
JACOBS, CHRISTOPHER RYAN
JORDAN, ASHLEY LYNN
JORDAN, MARY DAVIDSON
KIBBE, KAREN MAY
KIRCHNER, VANESSA JASSO
KLEIN, BARBARA SEMLINGER
KOSUB, ELIZABETH ROSE
KOSUB, LETICIA DIANE
KOSUB, TOMMY GENE
KRUCIAK, KATHY ANN
KRUCIAK, RAY ANTHONY
LOPEZ, DEBRA ANN
LOPEZ, RICHARD
MALONE, HUGHLEEN S
MALONE, TILMAN W

4/24/2023 8:37
4/24/2023 14:44
4/24/2023 8:02
4/24/2023 13:55
4/24/2023 16:33
4/24/2023 14:09
4/24/2023 8:59
4/24/2023 9:47
4/24/2023 11:48
4/24/2023 11:47
4/24/2023 8:29
4/24/2023 9:51
4/24/2023 10:25
4/24/2023 9:10
4/24/2023 14:42
4/24/2023 14:41
4/24/2023 8:25
4/24/2023 14:02
4/24/2023 16:35
4/24/2023 16:15
4/24/2023 14:39
4/24/2023 9:23
4/24/2023 16:23
4/24/2023 10:25
4/24/2023 10:29
4/24/2023 10:27
4/24/2023 15:49
4/24/2023 11:08
4/24/2023 9:38
4/24/2023 9:31
4/24/2023 15:13
4/24/2023 15:11
4/24/2023 8:11
4/24/2023 11:09
4/24/2023 11:07
4/24/2023 10:35
4/24/2023 10:36
4/24/2023 9:13
4/24/2023 10:27
4/24/2023 11:12
4/24/2023 15:17
4/24/2023 9:02
4/24/2023 12:15
4/24/2023 9:34
4/24/2023 16:17
4/24/2023 9:33
4/24/2023 14:35
4/24/2023 14:35
4/24/2023 8:45
4/24/2023 8:45
4/24/2023 14:28
4/24/2023 14:27

EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV



1065914981
2170079299
1187818547
1068695488
1187733772
1157439058
1184636686
1022119488
1060327226
2179604230
2179604351
1101692748
1186840567
1162857601
1136125804
1136316928
1147640750
1071303999
1160039341
1024743837
1035143277
1024681069
1024557431
1024561322
1098021755
1097576469
1161625968
1196100402
1024572870
1024572889
1024568844
1024737370
1024570348
1024562394
1024562409
1055347504
2163273410
1154172295
1154172248
1185773561
1218457211
2135366550
1065810328
1175003504
1175003438
1024681478
1101531603
1024715162
1024615844
2134177279
2134177222
1024709094

MARGO, ROBERT JAMES
MARGO, TWILA KAUFFMAN
MCCARTHY, MARIE HAYNES
MCCARTHY, THOMAS ALBERT
MCCARTHY, TODD SCOTT
MCFADIN, MARIA ELENA
MICHNA, JOHN PAUL
MILLER, BRENDA KAY
MILLER, TODD WILLIAM
MOORE, RUSTY THOMAS
MOORE, SARAH GENTRY
MOORE, TANESHA
MULRONEY, BRIAN SCOTT
MULRONEY, LESLIE DAWN
MUNK, CATHY COPELAND
MUNK, RICHARD WILLIAM
NIDAY, BRIAN G
PECOR, MARJORIE FRANCES
PENA-TAFT, MARGARET ISABEL
PIERCE, STEPHEN PAUL
POWELL, ELVA LEE
RHOADS, LONNIE JOE
RICHTER, DENNIS RAY
RICHTER, SUSAN DUELM
RODRIGUEZ, SUSANA DEANDA
RODRIGUEZ, VENANCIO
SANDOVAL, JUAN ANTONIO
SCHIER, BRITTANY LEIGH-ANN
SCOTT, HERBERT HOOVER
SCOTT, LOUISE M
SHEPPARD, ALTON LEROY
STEPHENSON, MARY JORDAN
SYKES, WANDA L
TITZMAN, CHARLENE
TITZMAN, MARVIN JAMES
TOMLINSON, HEATHER LINDSAY
TONDRE, AMBER MACHELLE
TRAUGOTT, BEVERLY ZERR
TRAUGOTT, CHRISTOPHER A
TUCKER, DANA FRANCES
TURNER, HEATHER PITRE
TURNER, HOWARD CAHO
VAUGHAN, JAMES R
WAHL, LARRY WAYNE
WAHL, PAMELA ANN
WALKER, CARRIE LEE
WALLACE, MICHAEL WADE
WALTISPERGER, JAMIE ROSANNE
WATSON, PAULA ISABELL
WEAVER, JUDITH
WEAVER, THOMAS LEE
WILLIAMS, BOBBI ANN

4/24/2023 12:57
4/24/2023 12:56
4/24/2023 11:54
4/24/2023 12:52
4/24/2023 11:51
4/24/2023 8:58
4/24/2023 13:24
4/24/2023 8:46
4/24/2023 10:07
4/24/2023 10:01
4/24/2023 10:03
4/24/2023 10:43
4/24/2023 14:24
4/24/2023 12:10
4/24/2023 10:11
4/24/2023 10:10
4/24/2023 12:15
4/24/2023 12:19
4/24/2023 9:00
4/24/2023 8:37
4/24/2023 16:19
4/24/2023 9:28
4/24/2023 8:41
4/24/2023 8:43
4/24/2023 12:42
4/24/2023 12:40
4/24/2023 15:15
4/24/2023 10:06
4/24/2023 12:47
4/24/2023 12:48
4/24/2023 9:11
4/24/2023 11:11
4/24/2023 10:41
4/24/2023 16:27
4/24/2023 16:26
4/24/2023 16:50
4/24/2023 9:18
4/24/2023 10:56
4/24/2023 10:58
4/24/2023 15:20
4/24/2023 13:21
4/24/2023 8:13
4/24/2023 9:06
4/24/2023 11:23
4/24/2023 11:23
4/24/2023 15:52
4/24/2023 11:55
4/24/2023 15:18
4/24/2023 10:39
4/24/2023 9:40
4/24/2023 9:38
4/24/2023 10:37

EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV



1024708203
1143428083
1005690213
1184092884
1018937355
1024604040
1167054163

1041338199
2122190543

WILLIAMS, HERBERT V
WINTERS, KELLI ANN
WORDEN, ALETA PARTRIDGE
WRIGHT, VICKEY LYNN
WRIGHT, WILLIE ROBERT
ZIGMOND, ANTHONY PETER
ZOCH, CAROLINE SUE

GUADALUPE COUNTY

Ellis, Clint Harold
Lowry, Yvette

4/24/2023 10:38
4/24/2023 10:52
4/24/2023 13:27
4/24/2023 12:23
4/24/2023 12:24
4/24/2023 12:43
4/24/2023 9:54

4/24/2023
4/24/2023

EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV



